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Name Email Department
Willa Williams willa.williams@colostate.edu 4-H

Dan Kilcommons dkilcommons@abyltech.com Abyl Technology

Mary Ann Bjornsen mary.ann.bjornsen@aphis.usda.gov Animal and Plant Health Inspection Service, USDA

Scott Evans evans.engr@gmail.com ASG

Andrew Schuh aschuh@atmos.colostate.edu Atmospheric Sciences Department

Lee Barber lee.barber@colostate.edu Center for Environmental Management of Military Lands

Gary Senseman gary.senseman@colostate.edu Center for Environmental Management of Military Lands

Richard Charles rcharles@cherrycreekschools.org Cherry Creek School District

Jonathan Apodaca jrapodaca@gmail.com Civil and Environmental Engineering Department

Matt Becker matt.becker@colostate.edu Civil and Environmental Engineering Department

Suren Chen suren.chen@colostate.edu Civil and Environmental Engineering Department

Feng Chen cfeng@engr.colostate.edu Civil and Environmental Engineering Department

Caleb Foy cfoy@rams.colostate.edu Civil and Environmental Engineering Department

James Halgren james.halgren@colostate.edu Civil and Environmental Engineering Department

Jason Messamer jdmess@rams.colostate.edu Civil and Environmental Engineering Department

Lauren Nance laurencn@engr.colostate.edu Civil and Environmental Engineering Department

Faith Sternlieb faith.sternlieb@colostate.edu Civil and Environmental Engineering Department

Ahmed Eldeiry aeldeiry@rams.colostate.edu Civil and Environmental Engineering Department

Sanjay Rajopadhye sanjay.Rajopadhye@colostate.edu Computer Science

Jim Bieman bieman@cs.colostate.edu Computer Science

Chuck Anderson anderson@cs.colostate.edu Computer Science

William Bond bill.bond@countryfinancial.com Country Financial

Jeff Bullington jeff.bullington@colostate.edu CSU Libraries

Louise Feldmann Louise.Feldmann@Colostate.edu CSU Libraries

Nancy Hunter nancy.hunter@colostate.edu CSU Libraries

Allison Level allison.level@colostate.edu CSU Libraries

Cindy Mitchell cindy.mitchell@colostate.edu CSU Libraries

Dawn Paschal dawn.paschal@colostate.edu CSU Libraries

Yongli Zhou yongli.zhou@colostate.edu CSU Libraries

Shu Liu shu.liu@colostate.edu CSU Libraries

Larissa Gibson larissa.gibson@colostate.edu Design and Merchandising

Jay Smith jtsmith@digitalglobe.com DigitalGlobe

Henry Dittmer hcdittmer@gmail.com Dittmer Consulting

Abdulla Al-Qawasmeh abdulla16@gmail.com Electrical and Computer Engineering Department

Luis Briceno ldbricen@colostate.edu Electrical and Computer Engineering Department

Ron C. Chiang Ron.Chiang@colostate.edu Electrical and Computer Engineering Department

Edwin Chong edwin.chong@colostate.edu Electrical and Computer Engineering Department

H. J. Siegel HJ@ColoState.edu Electrical and Computer Engineering Department

A. Jayasumana Anura.Jayasumana@colostate.edu Electrical and Computer Engineering Department

Bhavesh Khemka bhavesh.khemka@gmail.com Electrical and Computer Engineering Department

Paul Maxwell pmaxwell@rams.colostate.edu Electrical and Computer Engineering Department

Sudeep Pasricha sudeep@colostate.edu Electrical and Computer Engineering Department

Jerry Potter jerry.potter@colostate.edu Electrical and Computer Engineering Department

Louis Scharf scharf@engr.colostate.edu Electrical and Computer Engineering Department

Dalton Young bdyoung@engr.colostate.edu Electrical and Computer Engineering Department

Steve Reising Steven.Reising@ColoState.edu Electrical and Computer Engineering Department

Tony Maciejewski aam@engr.colostate.edu Electrical and Computer Engineering Department

Priya Naik gem_priya@yahoo.com Electrical and Computer Engineering Department

Esther Worker eworker@esri.com ESRI

Jon Gerhard john.gerhard@business.colostate.edu Finance and Real Estate Department

Sriram Villupuram sriram.villupuram@business.colostate.edu Finance and Real Estate Department

Pete Barry pjbarry@lamar.colostate.edu Forest, Rangeland, and Watershed Stewardship Department
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Jamie Fuller jamie.fuller@colostate.edu Forest, Rangeland, and Watershed Stewardship Department

Michelle Kinseth mkinseth@rams.colostate.edu Forest, Rangeland, and Watershed Stewardship Department

Melinda Laituri mell@cnr.colostate.edu Forest, Rangeland, and Watershed Stewardship Department
Michael Lefsky Forest, Rangeland, and Watershed Stewardship Department

John Lovseth jlovseth@warnercnr.colostate.edu Forest, Rangeland, and Watershed Stewardship Department

Mary Miller memiller@warnercnr.colostate.edu Forest, Rangeland, and Watershed Stewardship Department

Maureen Newcomb newcomb@lamar.colostate.edu Forest, Rangeland, and Watershed Stewardship Department

Molly Thomas mollyrosethomas@gmail.com Forest, Rangeland, and Watershed Stewardship Department

Gail M. Lang arthro@frii.com Galesun, LLC

Glenn letham editor@gisuser.com gisuser.com

Ian Leinwand ianleinwand@hotmail.com Human Dimensions of Natural Resources Department

Sophia Linn sophia.linn@colostate.edu Human Dimensions of Natural Resources Department

Don Zimmerman don.zimmerman@colostate.edu Journalism & Technical Communication Department

Susan Graham sgloon@aol.com Keep It Simple Coaching

Royce Simpon rsimpson@larimer.org Larimer County Information Technology

James Liu liu@math.colostate.edu Mathematics Department

Baha Al-Alawi balalawi@rams.colostate.edu Mechanical Engineering

Tatpong Katanyukul tatpong@gmail.com Mechanical Engineering

Lirong Feng lrfeng115@gmail.com Mechanical Engineering Department

Chet Moore Chester.Moore@ColoState.edu Microbiology, Immunology & Pathology Department

Randall Boone rboone@nrel.colostate.edu Natural Resources Ecology Laboratory (NREL)

George Janson georgej@uvb.nrel.colostate.edu Natural Resources Ecology Laboratory (NREL)

Sunil Kumar sunil@nrel.colostate.edu Natural Resources Ecology Laboratory (NREL)

Brooke Osborne bosborne@nrel.colostate.edu Natural Resources Ecology Laboratory (NREL)

Gurung Ram gurungr@nrel.colostate.edu Natural Resources Ecology Laboratory (NREL)

Sara Simonson saras@nrel.colostate.edu Natural Resources Ecology Laboratory (NREL)

Shannon Spencer shannon.spencer@colostate.edu Natural Resources Ecology Laboratory (NREL)

Amy Swan swan@nrel.colostate.edu Natural Resources Ecology Laboratory (NREL)

Roger Tree roger.tree@colostate.edu Natural Resources Ecology Laboratory (NREL)

Jim Graham Natural Resources Ecology Laboratory (NREL)

Greg Newman Natural Resources Ecology Laboratory (NREL)

Kris Neese kris.neese@newcenturysoftware.com New Century Software

Michael Eland mike.eland@rams.colostate.edu Philosophy

Jonathan Lang jlang@productioneng.com Production Engineering LLC

Lucy Troup Lucy.Troup@colostate.edu Psychology Department

Amnon Nevo amnon.nevo@gmail.com Riverside Technology, Inc.
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